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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Andy Schakel           MOPEN         1/28    5:11     1:36:29
2     Jan Myrda              MOPEN         2/28    5:11     1:36:31
3     Dan Goltz              MOPEN         3/28    5:16     1:37:54
4     Todd Craig             MOPEN         4/28    5:16     1:37:55
5     Ross Dreger            MOPEN         5/28    5:16     1:37:55
6     Chris Halverson        MOPEN         6/28    5:16     1:37:57
7     Brent Wesolek          MOPEN         7/28    5:16     1:37:59
8     Gary Hovila            MOPEN         8/28    5:19     1:39:03
9     Ryan Ping              MOPEN         9/28    5:29     1:42:13
10    Josh North             MOPEN        10/28    5:30     1:42:14
11    Garrett Ping           MOPEN        11/28    5:30     1:42:15
12    Brian Henriksen        M4044         1/10    5:33     1:43:16
13    Michael Cavanaugh      MOPEN        12/28    5:35     1:43:51
14    Jake Begley            M1824          1/1    5:36     1:44:23
15    Roy Nilsen             MOPEN        13/28    5:37     1:44:25
16    Dick Beirl             MOPEN        14/28    5:41     1:45:44
17    George Kraft           M5054         1/20    5:42     1:46:05
18    Timothy Wilkie         MOPEN        15/28    5:42     1:46:09
19    Paul Martin            M4549         1/11    5:42     1:46:10
20    Henning Von Bauer      MOPEN        16/28    5:42     1:46:10
21    Milton Schmida         M4549         2/11    5:44     1:46:50
22    Scott Cooper           M4044         2/10    5:46     1:47:14
23    Jeffrey Craig          MOPEN        17/28    5:49     1:48:22
24    Mark Plane             MOPEN        18/28    5:56     1:50:37
25    Kirby Howell           M5054         2/20    5:57     1:50:53
26    Stanley Borzecki       M5054         3/20    6:01     1:51:54
27    Ernie Luedke           M3539          1/9    6:03     1:52:29
28    Scott Golomski         MOPEN        19/28    6:03     1:52:36
29    Jason Evans            MOPEN        20/28    6:03     1:52:37
30    Roger Prevot           MOPEN        21/28    6:04     1:52:54
31    Jamie Mannion          M5054         4/20    6:04     1:53:01
32    Paul Ellis             MOPEN        22/28    6:06     1:53:35
33    Dean Morey             MOPEN        23/28    6:11     1:55:07
34    Andrew Lulloff         M3539          2/9    6:13     1:55:42
35    Aaron Douglas          M3034          1/7    6:14     1:55:57
36    John Gildersleeve      M3034          2/7    6:14     1:56:02
37    Paul McLellan          MOPEN        24/28    6:14     1:56:03
38    Tony Agostini          M4549         3/11    6:14     1:56:06
39    Michael Gotzsche       MOPEN        25/28    6:16     1:56:39
40    James Fields           M2529          1/4    6:18     1:57:11
41    Ken Kuehn              M5054         5/20    6:20     1:57:53
42    Paul Gabriel           M5559          1/9    6:21     1:58:20
43    Rob Olson              M4044         3/10    6:22     1:58:37
44    Kurt Schroeder         M5054         6/20    6:22     1:58:41
45    Todd Trowbridge        M3539          3/9    6:28     2:00:25
46    Edward Vogel           M3539          4/9    6:30     2:00:55
47    Collin Hagen           M3034          3/7    6:32     2:01:36
48    Brett Larson           M4044         4/10    6:32     2:01:38
49    Sheibley James         M4549         4/11    6:35     2:02:29
50    David Gorzek           M3034          4/7    6:36     2:02:56
51    Mark Mehler            M3539          5/9    6:37     2:03:20
52    David Kay              M3034          5/7    6:39     2:03:44
53    Pat Paulik             M3539          6/9    6:39     2:03:56
54    Greg Pautsch           M5559          2/9    6:42     2:04:48
55    Andrea Metz            F1824          1/1    6:44     2:05:14
56    Andy Schwartz          M5054         7/20    6:45     2:05:37
57    Sue Schroeder          FOPEN          1/4    6:49     2:06:51
58    Josh Dietsche          M3034          6/7    6:49     2:06:58
59    Keith Adelmeyer        M5054         8/20    6:49     2:07:02
60    Greg Rogers            M4549         5/11    6:51     2:07:38
61    Patrick Scheckel       M3539          7/9    6:53     2:08:08
62    Kim Hughes             FOPEN          2/4    6:53     2:08:18
63    Fred Hubley            M4044         5/10    6:55     2:08:38
64    Marc Young             M3539          8/9    6:55     2:08:43
65    Tina Henriksen         F4044          1/1    6:56     2:09:09
66    John Altman            M4549         6/11    6:58     2:09:45
67    Noel Versch            MOPEN        26/28    6:59     2:10:01
68    Tim Schwartz           M3539          9/9    6:59     2:10:03
69    Paul Keber             M5559          3/9    6:59     2:10:09
70    Nick McHone            M4044         6/10    7:00     2:10:25
71    Donald Carr            M5054         9/20    7:06     2:12:07
72    Eric Koch              M4549         7/11    7:08     2:12:59
73    Mark Olson             M5054        10/20    7:09     2:13:04
74    Lisa Johns             F2529          1/3    7:09     2:13:07
75    Dave Olenchek          M4044         7/10    7:09     2:13:08
76    David Borgemoen        M5054        11/20    7:11     2:13:47
77    Jeffrey Johnson        M5559          4/9    7:11     2:13:53
78    Remington John         M2529          2/4    7:12     2:13:55
79    Keith Lauritsen        M5054        12/20    7:14     2:14:51
80    Ken Koscik             M4044         8/10    7:15     2:15:01
81    Amy Krohn              FOPEN          3/4    7:17     2:15:40
82    Adam King              MOPEN        27/28    7:18     2:15:56
83    Kathryn Schaus         F4549          1/2    7:19     2:16:18
84    William O'Brien        M4549         8/11    7:22     2:17:18
85    Brian Hegge            M5054        13/20    7:28     2:19:06
86    John Hutchison         M5054        14/20    7:29     2:19:26
87    Dustin Vande Zande     M4549         9/11    7:38     2:22:00
88    Steve Wagner           M4044         9/10    7:38     2:22:04
89    Terry Kluz             M5559          5/9    7:38     2:22:05
90    Michael Wallace        M5054        15/20    7:39     2:22:24
91    Larry Sobal            M4549        10/11    7:42     2:23:22
92    Mike Gross             M6064          1/3    7:45     2:24:22
93    Helmy Tennis           F5054          1/1    7:46     2:24:34
94    David Rosenthal        M4549        11/11    7:47     2:24:48
95    Kirby Schuller         M5559          6/9    7:50     2:25:47
96    Thomas Brown           M6064          2/3    7:52     2:26:27
97    Eichhorn Ron           M5054        16/20    8:06     2:30:43
98    Jerry Lynch            MOPEN        28/28    8:11     2:32:18
99    George Yursis          M5054        17/20    8:11     2:32:25
100   Will Edwards           M6064          3/3    8:12     2:32:43
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101   Scott Stalheim         M5559          7/9    8:14     2:33:28
102   Tom Jensen             M6569          1/4    8:23     2:36:12
103   Marshall David         M4044        10/10    8:40     2:41:17
104   Gerald Krueger         M6569          2/4    8:47     2:43:31
105   Heather Curnutt        F3539          1/2    8:48     2:44:02
106   Jim Reckinger          M5559          8/9    8:50     2:44:34
107   Alisa Reckinger        FOPEN          4/4    9:02     2:48:09
108   Michael Athanas        M5054        18/20    9:02     2:48:23
109   Brent Geiger           M2529          3/4    9:05     2:49:10
110   Denise Pauley          F3539          2/2    9:07     2:49:55
111   Philip Feutz           M2529          4/4    9:09     2:50:17
112   Don Howell             M6569          3/4    9:21     2:54:06
113   Anthony Lagowski       M3034          7/7    9:24     2:54:59
114   MacDonald David        M5054        19/20    9:31     2:57:13
115   Dan Dudley             M5559          9/9    9:32     2:57:32
116   Taylor Duffy           F2529          2/3    9:33     2:57:48
117   Jessica Gammey         F2529          3/3   10:22     3:13:15
118   William Taugner        M6569          4/4   10:31     3:15:58
119   Sam Hutchison          M5054        20/20   10:59     3:24:30
120   Karen Trieloff         F4549          2/2   11:18     3:30:33
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